HAWK is our most palatable bait.
It is formulated with high quality
food-grade ingredients that have
been carefully selected to pro-
mote rodent acceptance. It uses
the active ingredient bromadi-
olone, a second generation anti-
coagulant that is proven to Kill
rats and mice in a single feeding.
Farmers and agricultural produc-
ers have relied upon Hawk for
consistent, reliable results which
has made it an industry standard
for years.

Available Forms:
Extruded Blocks, Pellets,
Place Pacs, Meal

DESCRIPTION

Pelleted Place Pacs
1.50z Place Pac 86 ct Pail
1.50z Place Pac 150 ct Pail
12lb Pail of Loose Pellets

Bait Chunx®
1oz Bait Chunx 2Ib Pail
1oz Bait Chunx 18lb Pail

Meal*
25lb Pail
50lb Carton

CASE QTY

—_

ITEM CODE

31186
31165
31155

31270
31218

31125
31111

*Meal not for sale in AK, DC, HI, ID, MA, MI, MT, NV, NH, PR, RI, VT, WV, WI, WY



