

INDUSTRY STANDARD

HAWK is our most palatable bait. It is formulated with high quality food-grade ingredients that have been carefully selected to promote rodent acceptance. It uses the active ingredient bromadiolone, a second generation anticoagulant that is proven to kill rats and mice in a single feeding. Farmers and agricultural producers have relied upon Hawk for consistent, reliable results which has made it an industry standard for years.

Available Forms: Extruded Blocks, Pellets, Place Pacs, Meal

DESCRIPTION	CASE QTY	ITEM CODE
Pelleted Place Pacs		
1.5oz Place Pac 86 ct Pail	2	31186
1.5oz Place Pac 150 ct Pail	1	31165
12lb Pail of Loose Pellets	2	31155
Bait Chunx®		
1 oz Bait Chunx 9lb Pail	2	31270
1oz Bait Chunx 18lb Pail	1	31218
Meal*		
25lb Pail	1	31125
50lb Carton	1	31111
*Maral and francia in AV DC HI ID MAA MI	AAT NIV NILL DD D	I \/T \A\/\ \A/I \A/\
*Meal not for sale in AK, DC, HI, ID, MA, MI	, MT, NV, NH, PR, R	I, VT, WV, WI, WY